ADVANCED NAIL CARE Try
Mary Kay's Advanced Nail Care
System and watch your nails grow
longer, stronger, more beautiful!
10% OFF. Cathy Riley
Independent Mary Kay Beauty
Consultant 824-2001. 11/12/91

ADULT LEARNING PRO-
GRAM...If you need confidential
help with reading, writing, or
math...call Diane Linstead at 824-
3164. Our office is located at 312
Manitoba Street, Schreiber. Now
open Tuesday evenings from 7:00
PM to 9:00 PM. 11/12/91

WAYNE'S CHIMNEY CLEANING
Be sure and be safe. Have that
chimney cleaned! Phone 229-
2177 or 824-2507. 11/05/91

JORDAN'S GENERAL SER-
VICES: snow plowing, battery
boosting, reasonable rates, phone
24 hrs a day. Ask for Sandra or

Frank or leave a message
2/25/92

EXPERIENCED MECHANIC (5
years) will work on autos, snow
mobies, bikes, snowblowers.
Also experienced bodyman will do
custom jobs including installation
of sunroofs, sunvisors, running
boards, fender flares, hood
scoops etc. and fiberglass repairs.
Extremely reasonable rates, all
work warantied, will pick up,
phone Darin anytime at 887-2409
10/29/91

HELLO NIPIGON! Lakehead
Cleaning‘'Services will be back in
town Nov1-Nov 6 to book appoint-
ments for carpet & furniture clean-
ing. Call 887-2730 if you would
like to book an appointment.

BABYSITTING

WILLING TO BABYSIT in my
home any age. For further infor-

mation please call 887-3766 and
ask for Bev 10/29/91

ANNOUNCEMENTS

CONGRATULATIONS from
Greenmantle Home & School
Association to Jamie Rivers for
winning our fall draw on a moun-
tain bike. To all who supported us
- Thanks.

GIANT FLEA MARKET: Saturday,
November 16th at the Elks Hall,
Nipigon. Attention: craftspeople,
clubs, mail order reps, home
sales reps, anyone with some-
thing to selllll Tab la
rentals $10 - phone 887-2734,

887-3824 or 887-3135
10/22/91
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SCHREIBER - FOR RENT:
Comfortable apartments on
Langworthy St. Washer & dryer
hook-ups. Fridge and stove avail-
able. Call Sandra days 825-9025
or after 5 p.m. 824-3339 to view.
10/22/91

TERRACE BAY - FOR RENT:
Furnished apartment -2 bdrm, full
bathroom, kitchen, laundry facili-
ties, free TV cable, private
entrance, free hot water. Also
bedroom with fridge, kitchen facili-
ties. Phone 825-3303. 10/29/91

SCHREIBER - FOR RENT: 1
Bdrm apt. Available immediately.
Call 824-2156. 10/29/91

TERRACE BAY - FOR RENT: 2
Bdrm apt. Available Nov. 22. Call
824-2156. 11/12/91

TERRACE BAY - FOR RENT:

One bedroom apartment. Utilities
paid by landlord. 516 Lakeview
Dr. Phone 825-3724. 10/22/91

SCHREIBER - FOR RENT: Large
four bedroom house located in
quiet area. Available for Nov. 1st.
Please call 824-2434. 10/29/91

SCHREIBER - FOR RENT:
Clean, spacious 3 bedroom
house. $695/mo. + utilities.
Available Nov. 10. Phone 824-
2088 or 824-2772. 10/29/91

DORION - HOUSE FOR RENT:
11/2 storey , on hwy 11/17, 2 bed-
rooms up, one down, drilled well,
all 857-2464 for further details
10/22/91

RED ROCK - FOR RENT: 3 bed-
room apartment, large kitchen, 4
pce bath, good location, very
clean, heat included, available
anytime, first & last, if interested
call 886-2318 11/5/91

NIPIGON - APARTMENT FOR
RENT: one bedroom basement
apt, nice and bright looking, avail-
able immediately, phone 887-
2232 ask for Barb

SNOW MACHINES

FOR SALE: 1989 Arctic Cat Jag.
Excellent cond. Call 824-3236.

10/22/91

SNOWMOBILES: new & used

parts + acc - helmets, gloves, etc.
Parts for all makes and models -
“cheapest prices in town” - Larry
Marshall 886-2876, Red Rock
12/3/91

FOR SALE:

L.T. ski-doo, low miles, very fast
and excellent in deep snow, 887-
11/5/91

2116 (Allan)

1989 Formula Plus
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TERRACE BAY - HOUSE FOF{
SALE: 111 Laurier Ave. 3
Bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, large
kitchen, fenced in back yard.
Workshop 20-ft. x 32-ft.
Greenhouse 8-ft. x 24-ft. Call 825-
9032. 10/22/91

TERRACE BAY- HOUSE FOR
SALE: 72 Laurier Ave. 3
Bedroom with one bedroom apart-
ment in basement which is partial-
ly finished. Newer windows,
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